GULF SHORES | ORANGE BEACH
SPORTS & EVENTS

Start Date

04/05/2024
04/06/2024
04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/12/2024
04/13/2024
04/15/2024
04/18/2024
04/19/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024
04/23/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/25/2024
04/27/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

05/02/2024

-

End Date

04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/14/2024
04/14/2024
04/16/2024
04/21/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/20/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
05/06/2024
04/24/2024
04/27/2024
04/27/2024
05/06/2024
05/05/2024
05/04/2024
05/05/2024

05/04/2024

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Event Name

2024 Deep South Beach Nationals

2024 Ballyhoo Festival

2024 AISA Outdoor Track & Field State Championship Fans & Family
2024 AISA Outdoor Track & Field State Championship

2024 Deep South Beach Blast

2024 Coastal Soccer Invitational

2024 Gulf Coast Invitational GSHS Golf

2024 Alabama Tennis Invitational- Mixed 55/Combo 65

2024 Pleasure Island Showdown Softball Tournament

2024 Battle at the Beach GSHS Track Meet

2024 Flora-Bama's Annual Mullet Man Triathlon

2024 NPC Clash at the Coast

2024 SSAC Track & Field Championship

2024 SSAC Track & Field Championship Fans & Family

2024 NCAA LOC and Volunteers

2024 Flora-Bama's Mullet Swing Golf Tournament

2024 CCSA Conference Tournament

2024 15th Annual Bama Coast Cruisin’

2024 ESPN Operations Beach Volleyball Accommodations

2024 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship

2024 AHSAA State Track Championship (4-5-6-7 A, boys and girls)
2024 Gulf Coast Region “"BeachFest” - National Beach Tour National Qualifier

2024 AHSAA State Track Championship - Friends & Family

Location

The Wharf Amphitheatre/ Orange Beach Event Center
Gulf State Park

Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track

Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track

The Wharf Amphitheatre/ Orange Beach Event Center
Foley Sports Complex

Gulf Shores Golf Club

Prepared On: 04/01/2024
Prepared By: Malia Elliott

Gulf Shores Tennis Center, The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Tennis Center

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws
Flora-Bama Lounge and Oyster Bar
Orange Beach Event Center

Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws

Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws

Peninsula Golf Course
Gulf Place

The Wharf

Gulf Place
Gulf Shores Stadium/Track
Gulf Shores Public Beach

Gulf Shores Sportsplex/Track

Est. Attend

2000

20000

400

400

1000

1000

100

224

360

200

200

400

500

500

50

1500

500

2000



Start Date

05/02/2024
05/04/2024
05/07/2024
05/10/2024
05/11/2024
05/15/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/27/2024
05/31/2024
06/01/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/07/2024
06/10/2024
06/15/2024
06/15/2024
06/17/2024
06/24/2024
06/29/2024

06/30/2024

End Date

05/04/2024
05/11/2024
05/10/2024
05/11/2024
05/12/2024
05/16/2024
05/26/2024
08/02/2024
05/26/2024
05/31/2024
06/02/2024
06/02/2024
06/07/2024
06/05/2024
06/09/2024
06/14/2024
06/16/2024
06/15/2024
06/21/2024
06/28/2024
07/03/2024

07/03/2024

Event Name

2024 AABC-Basketball Clinic

2024 The Good Life Ride

2024 AHSAA Regional Softball Championship

2024 Hurricane Taekwondo Championships

2024 Big Wave Classic- Soccer Tournament

2024 shell Classic- Golf

2024 Gulf Coast Masters - Sport Fishing Championship Series
2024 Perfect Game Staff & Officials

2024 World Raw Powerlifting Federation (WRPF) Southeast Regionals
2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 1

NOLA Volleyball Tournament Room Block SUMMER 2024 HARD PROPOSAL
2024 Gulf Coast Region Beach Blast Volleyball Tournament
2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 2

2024 Girls Basketball Summer League

2024 Flora-Bama Fishing Rodeo

2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 3

2024 Sand Storm Open Regional Qualifier

2024 Lulu's Hot Trot for ARC 5K Run/Walk

2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 4

2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 5

2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 6

2024 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National Championship

Location

Orange Beach High School

Gulf State Park

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Orange Beach Event Center at the Wharf
Foley Sports Tourism Complex

Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club

Orange Beach Marina

Orange Beach Event Center

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley
Foley Sports Tourism Complex

Gulf Shores Public Beach-West Gulf Place
Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley
Gulf Shores High School

Flora-Bama Lounge & Oyster Bar
Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley
Gulf Shores Public Beach

Lucy Buffett's LuLu's

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley
Gulf Shores, Orange Beach & Foley
Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Est. Attend

150

100

768

450

600

100

1000

40

120

2940

115

200

1500

200

350

4440

500

300

1500

3996

1890

1440



