

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
04/05/2024	04/07/2024	2024 Deep South Beach Nationals	The Wharf Amphitheatre/ Orange Beach Event Center	2000
04/06/2024	04/07/2024	2024 Ballyhoo Festival	Gulf State Park	20000
04/11/2024	04/12/2024	2024 AISA Outdoor Track & Field State Championship Fans & Family	Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track	400
04/11/2024	04/12/2024	2024 AISA Outdoor Track & Field State Championship	Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track	400
04/12/2024	04/14/2024	2024 Deep South Beach Blast	The Wharf Amphitheatre/ Orange Beach Event Center	1000
04/13/2024	04/14/2024	2024 Coastal Soccer Invitational	Foley Sports Complex	1000
04/15/2024	04/16/2024	2024 Gulf Coast Invitational GSHS Golf	Gulf Shores Golf Club	100
04/18/2024	04/21/2024	2024 Alabama Tennis Invitational- Mixed 55/Combo 65	Gulf Shores Tennis Center, The Peninsula, The Beach Club, Gulf Shores Tennis Center	224
04/19/2024	04/20/2024	2024 Pleasure Island Showdown Softball Tournament	Gulf Shores Five Plex	360
04/20/2024	04/20/2024	2024 Battle at the Beach GSHS Track Meet	Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws	200
04/20/2024	04/20/2024	2024 Flora-Bama's Annual Mullet Man Triathlon	Flora-Bama Lounge and Oyster Bar	200
04/20/2024	04/20/2024	2024 NPC Clash at the Coast	Orange Beach Event Center	400
04/22/2024	04/23/2024	2024 SSAC Track & Field Championship	Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws	500
04/22/2024	04/23/2024	2024 SSAC Track & Field Championship Fans & Family	Gulf Shores Sportsplex- Track & Throws	500
04/23/2024	05/06/2024	2024 NCAA LOC and Volunteers		50
04/24/2024	04/24/2024	2024 Flora-Bama's Mullet Swing Golf Tournament	Peninsula Golf Course	150
04/24/2024	04/27/2024	2024 CCSA Conference Tournament	Gulf Place	0
04/25/2024	04/27/2024	2024 15th Annual Bama Coast Cruisin'	The Wharf	840
04/27/2024	05/06/2024	2024 ESPN Operations Beach Volleyball Accommodations		80
05/01/2024	05/05/2024	2024 National Collegiate Beach Volleyball Championship	Gulf Place	150
05/02/2024	05/04/2024	2024 AHSAA State Track Championship (4-5-6-7 A, boys and girls)	Gulf Shores Stadium/Track	1500
05/02/2024	05/05/2024	2024 Gulf Coast Region "BeachFest" - National Beach Tour National Qualifier	Gulf Shores Public Beach	500
05/02/2024	05/04/2024	2024 AHSAA State Track Championship - Friends & Family	Gulf Shores Sportsplex/Track	2000

Start Date	End Date	Event Name	Location	Est. Attend
05/02/2024	05/04/2024	2024 AABC-Basketball Clinic	Orange Beach High School	150
05/04/2024	05/11/2024	2024 The Good Life Ride	Gulf State Park	100
05/07/2024	05/10/2024	2024 AHSAA Regional Softball Championship	Gulf Shores Five Plex	768
05/10/2024	05/11/2024	2024 Hurricane Taekwondo Championships	Orange Beach Event Center at the Wharf	450
05/11/2024	05/12/2024	2024 Big Wave Classic- Soccer Tournament	Foley Sports Tourism Complex	600
05/15/2024	05/16/2024	2024 Shell Classic- Golf	Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club	100
05/22/2024	05/26/2024	2024 Gulf Coast Masters - Sport Fishing Championship Series	Orange Beach Marina	1000
05/23/2024	08/02/2024	2024 Perfect Game Staff & Officials		40
05/24/2024	05/26/2024	2024 World Raw Powerlifting Federation (WRPF) Southeast Regionals	Orange Beach Event Center	120
05/27/2024	05/31/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 1	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	2940
05/31/2024	06/02/2024	NOLA Volleyball Tournament Room Block SUMMER 2024 HARD PROPOSAL	Foley Sports Tourism Complex	115
06/01/2024	06/02/2024	2024 Gulf Coast Region Beach Blast Volleyball Tournament	Gulf Shores Public Beach-West Gulf Place	200
06/03/2024	06/07/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 2	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	1500
06/03/2024	06/05/2024	2024 Girls Basketball Summer League	Gulf Shores High School	200
06/07/2024	06/09/2024	2024 Flora-Bama Fishing Rodeo	Flora-Bama Lounge & Oyster Bar	350
06/10/2024	06/14/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 3	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	4440
06/15/2024	06/16/2024	2024 Sand Storm Open Regional Qualifier	Gulf Shores Public Beach	500
06/15/2024	06/15/2024	2024 LuLu's Hot Trot for ARC 5K Run/Walk	Lucy Buffett's LuLu's	300
06/17/2024	06/21/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 4	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	1500
06/24/2024	06/28/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 5	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach & Foley	3996
06/29/2024	07/03/2024	2024 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 6	Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley	1890
06/30/2024	07/03/2024	2024 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National Championship	Gulf Shores Sportsplex	1440